61945	'옆 NAY 2부 PH 3 19 Vol. 까영3 Page 1174
المراجع (ا مراجع (المراجع (STATE OF OREGON,
Aspen	County of Klamath SS.
	Filed for record at request of:
TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	김 김 아이들은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 많이 있다.
25 Main Street Iamath Falls, Oregon 97601 103) 884-5137	Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. on this24thday ofMay A.D., 19 93
	at <u>3:19</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M93</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>11749</u>
	County Clerk
ATC 01039674	By <u></u>
DEED O	DF FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Tr	rustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated :	Recorded : May 23, 1991
Fee Number : 29735	Book : M91 Page : 9730
County Of : Klamath	
State Of : Oregon	
Trustor : Albert Lewis	
Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESC	CROW, INC.
Beneficiary : Naoko Lewis	
naving received from the Beneficiary under s tions secured by the Trust Deed have been f parties entitled thereto all right, title and inter of Trust.	said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the rest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date : May 24, 1993	
	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, (INC.
	BY CUMUIT Follow
Shine of o	
State Of Oregon	}ss
County Of Klamath	-1
<u>May_24, 1993</u> .	
Personally appeared	Marian Q. Portin
duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant and that said instrument was signed on beh	Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation all of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he
acknowledged said instrument to be its volu AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
	Belore Me: OFFICIAL SEAL
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 525 Main Street	Delore Me: Delore K Barg On DARY PUBLIC OREGON COMMISSION NO. 010929
Klamath Falls, Or. 97601	Notary Public for Oregon
	My Commission Expires: 12-17-95
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Seal)